
Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) TMC CONTRACTORS, INC. (2) H-K CONTRACTORS, INC. (3) GENEVA ROCK
PRODUCTS, INC.

0001 Work by Contract A019(565)SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0005 408-010A

DIL EMUL ASPH FOR FOG CT

18,038.000

GAL

2.20000 39,683.60 2.60000 46,898.80 1.79000 32,288.02

0010 S900-60A

PAV MARKING

1,965,470.000

FT

0.08000 157,237.60 0.07000 137,582.90 0.08000 157,237.60

0015 S900-62A

PAV MARKING THERMOPLASTIC

21,876.000

SF

8.55000 187,039.80 8.25000 180,477.00 8.20000 179,383.20

0020 S900-65A

SPECIAL PAV MARKINGS

3,373.000

SF

2.00000 6,746.00 2.00000 6,746.00 2.86000 9,646.78

0025 S904-05A

SP Traffic Control Operations for
Warranty Seal Coating

(1.000)

LS

127,000.00000 127,000.00 100,000.00000 100,000.00 125,000.00000 125,000.00

0030 S912-05A

SP Warranty Seal Coating

1,059,356.000

SY

1.35000 1,430,130.60 1.55000 1,642,001.80 1.58000 1,673,782.48
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SH33, Rexburg to Wyoming State Line

Call Order:

Letting Date: Rigby Region B

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):1

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

September 13, 2016

Contract Description:

19565160524

A019(565)

40 CALENDAR DAYS

Fremont, Madison, Teton

Min: Max:

09/23/2016 13:40:14

Idaho Transportation Department AASHTOWare Project v3.00.133.04



Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) TMC CONTRACTORS, INC. (2) H-K CONTRACTORS, INC. (3) GENEVA ROCK
PRODUCTS, INC.

0001 Work by Contract A019(565)SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0035 Z629-05A

MOBILIZATION

(1.000)

LS

91,036.00000 91,036.00 85,070.50000 85,070.50 132,500.00000 132,500.00

Section Total with LCC: $2,038,873.60 $2,198,777.00 $2,309,838.08

Life Cycle Costs:

$2,309,838.08$2,038,873.60 $2,198,777.00Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$2,198,777.00$2,038,873.60 $2,309,838.08

$2,038,873.60

Contract Item Totals

$2,198,777.00 2,309,838.08Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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SH33, Rexburg to Wyoming State Line

Call Order:

Letting Date: Rigby Region B

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):1

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

September 13, 2016

Contract Description:

19565160524

A019(565)

40 CALENDAR DAYS

Fremont, Madison, Teton

Min: Max:

09/23/2016 13:40:14

Idaho Transportation Department AASHTOWare Project v3.00.133.04



Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) INTERMOUNTAIN SLURRY
SEAL, INC.

(5) KLOEPFER, INC.

0001 Work by Contract A019(565)SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0005 408-010A

DIL EMUL ASPH FOR FOG CT

18,038.000

GAL

2.50000 45,095.00 1.91000 34,452.58

0010 S900-60A

PAV MARKING

1,965,470.000

FT

0.07000 137,582.90 0.07000 137,582.90

0015 S900-62A

PAV MARKING THERMOPLASTIC

21,876.000

SF

10.00000 218,760.00 8.80000 192,508.80

0020 S900-65A

SPECIAL PAV MARKINGS

3,373.000

SF

3.50000 11,805.50 2.00000 6,746.00

0025 S904-05A

SP Traffic Control Operations for
Warranty Seal Coating

(1.000)

LS

160,000.00000 160,000.00 107,375.00000 107,375.00

0030 S912-05A

SP Warranty Seal Coating

1,059,356.000

SY

1.65000 1,747,937.40 1.59600 1,690,732.18
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SH33, Rexburg to Wyoming State Line

Call Order:

Letting Date: Rigby Region B

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):1

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

September 13, 2016

Contract Description:

19565160524

A019(565)

40 CALENDAR DAYS

Fremont, Madison, Teton

Min: Max:

09/23/2016 13:40:14

Idaho Transportation Department AASHTOWare Project v3.00.133.04



Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) INTERMOUNTAIN SLURRY
SEAL, INC.

(5) KLOEPFER, INC.

0001 Work by Contract A019(565)SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0035 Z629-05A

MOBILIZATION

(1.000)

LS

166,484.20000 166,484.20 337,215.00000 337,215.00

Section Total with LCC: $2,487,665.00 $2,506,612.46

Life Cycle Costs:

$2,487,665.00 $2,506,612.46Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$2,506,612.46$2,487,665.00

$2,487,665.00

Contract Item Totals

$2,506,612.46Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00
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SH33, Rexburg to Wyoming State Line

Call Order:

Letting Date: Rigby Region B

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):1

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

September 13, 2016

Contract Description:

19565160524

A019(565)

40 CALENDAR DAYS

Fremont, Madison, Teton

Min: Max:

09/23/2016 13:40:14

Idaho Transportation Department AASHTOWare Project v3.00.133.04



Percent Of Low
BidTotal BidRank Vendor ID/Name

1 T0166 TMC CONTRACTORS, INC. $2,038,873.60 100.00%

2 H0065 H-K CONTRACTORS, INC. $2,198,777.00 107.84%

3 G0119 GENEVA ROCK PRODUCTS, INC. $2,309,838.08 113.29%

4 I0044 INTERMOUNTAIN SLURRY SEAL, INC. $2,487,665.00 122.01%

5 K0038 KLOEPFER, INC. $2,506,612.46 122.94%

Vendor Ranking

Contract ID:

SH33, Rexburg to Wyoming State Line

Rigby Region BLetting Date:

Contract Description:

District(s):

40 CALENDAR DAYS

19565160524

September 13, 2016 2:00 MDT

A019(565)

Fremont, Madison,
Teton

1 Counties:

Contract Time:

Call Order:

Project(s):

Page 1 of 1

Min: Max:

09/23/2016 13:40:14

Idaho Transportation Department AASHTOWare Project v3.00.133.04


